Thank you for choosing Kids Choice Sports, Dance and Fitness for your camp needs. Kids Choice

offers campers fun and games, art and crafts, free play, movies, sports like karate, soccer, cheerleading, dance
and of course, LOTS of gymnastics!

Days off from School:
Monday September 25, 2023
Friday October 13, 2023
Wednesday November 1, 2023
Monday November 20, 2023
Tuesday November 21, 2023
Wednesday November 22, 2023
Monday January 15, 2024
Monday February 19, 2024
Friday March 29, 2024

Wednesday April 10, 2024

Holiday Breaks
2023-2024:

Winter Break: (9 days)

Tuesday 12/26; Wednesday 12/27; Thursday 12/28;
Friday 12/29; Tuesday 1/2; Wednesday 1/3;
Thursday 1/4; Friday 1/5; Monday, 1/8
Duration of Camp Fees:

1/2 day $548.05, 3/4 day $698.14, Full Day $762.77

Spring Break: (6 Days)

Monday 3/18; Tuesday 3/19; Wednesday 3/20;
Thursday 3/21; Friday 3/22; Monday 3/25
Duration of Camp Fees:

1/2 Day $365.36; 3/4 day $465.43; Full Day $508.52

Summer Camp 2024 Starts: Friday May 31.

Kids Choice Sports, Dance & Fitness
6500 W. Rogers Cir #1000

Boca Raton, Fl 33487

www.gokidschoice.com
info@gokidschoice.com

561-998-4225




